
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:57pm
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Event 62b: Ind Pursuit Men 4 Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 106 Dean RUSSELL (Darling Downs Cycling Club) 3:33.932
Lap 1 23.156 23.156 (1)
Lap 2 17.047 40.203 (1)
Lap 3 17.083 57.287 (1)
Lap 4 17.248 1:14.536 (1)
Lap 5 17.440 1:31.976 (1)
Lap 6 17.464 1:49.441 (1)
Lap 7 17.439 2:06.881 (1)
Lap 8 17.470 2:24.351 (1)
Lap 9 17.529 2:41.881 (1)

Lap 10 17.340 2:59.222 (1)
Lap 11 17.404 3:16.627 (1)
Lap 12 17.305 3:33.932 (1)

2. 95 Matthew BOWMAN (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 3:39.870 +5.93
Lap 1 24.889 24.889 (2)
Lap 2 17.233 42.123 (2)
Lap 3 16.767 58.890 (2)
Lap 4 17.000 1:15.890 (2)
Lap 5 17.355 1:33.245 (2)
Lap 6 17.652 1:50.898 (2)
Lap 7 17.852 2:08.750 (2)
Lap 8 17.935 2:26.686 (2)
Lap 9 17.855 2:44.541 (2)

Lap 10 18.161 3:02.703 (2)
Lap 11 18.335 3:21.038 (2)
Lap 12 18.832 3:39.870 (2)


